
The Children’s Gym 2023/2024 Season Closure Dates & Schedule Adjustments 

Facility Closure Dates 
 The below dates the facility is closed and not holding any services. During some of 
these closure dates limited office hours may be available via phone and/or email.  
 
Saturday, August 26 – Monday, August 28, 2023 (seasonal prep) 
Saturday, September 2 – Monday, September 4, 2023 (Labor Day) 
Thursday, November 23 – Sunday, November 26, 2023 (Thanksgiving) 
Saturday, December 23 – Tuesday, December 26, 2023 (Christmas) 
Saturday, December 30 – Monday, January 1, 2024 (New Year) 
Saturday, March 30 – Sunday, March 31, 2024 (Spring closure) 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
Thursday, July 4 – Sunday, July 7, 2024 (Independence Day) 
 
 
Regular Season Class Schedule Adjustments 
 The below dates represent times TCG will NOT be holding regular classes. Tuition will 
be prorated to reflect classes not being held on these dates. While classes are not held the 
facility will be open to hold other services, typically camps on most adjustment dates. 
 
Saturday, September 2 – Monday, September 4, 2023  
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 TCG closing at 5:30pm 
Monday, November 20 – Saturday, November 25, 2023 
Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1, 2024 
Monday, March 25 – Saturday, March 30, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
 
 
Season Start & End Dates 

Classes will begin on the below dates. 
• Monday classes: September 11  
• Tuesday classes: August 29 
• Wednesday classes: August 30 
• Thursday classes: August 31 
• Friday classes: September 1 
• Saturday classes: September 9  

 
Classes will end on Friday, June 14, 2024 (tentative) 
 
 
 
  


